Range overview
clipsal.com/proseries
Pro Series
Pro Series | 3
Pro Series – clever, strong, easy
Pro Series is the first range of robust switches and sockets
designed to meet the needs of commercial buildings.

 White (XW)  BLACK (BK)
Pro Series | 25
How to order
With set prefixes, part numbers and colour initials, ordering the Pro Series range is simple.
Catalogue number convention
Socket nomenclature Prefix =
Design
Number
of  gang
Extras Color
code
Pro Series assembled socket – horizontal 1 gang 10A P3015-XW P30 15 – XW*
Pro Series assembled socket – horizontal 2 gang 10A P3025-XW P30 25 – XW*
Pro Series assembled socket – vertical 2 gang 10A P3025V-XW P30 25 V – XW*
Pro Series assembled socket – horizontal 2 gang 15A P3025-15-XW P30 25 15 – XW*
Pro Series assembled socket – horizontal 1 gang 10A extra switch P3025XA-XW P30 25 XA – XW*
Pro Series SKIN socket – horizontal 1 gang 10A P3025C-** P30 15 C – **
Pro Series GRID socket – horizontal 1 gang 20A P3025-20G P30 25 20 G
(V)=Vertical  (XA)=Extra-Switch Assembled  (C)=Skin  (G)=Grid
*All assembled products come in white
Switch nomenclature Prefix =
Design